2/28/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 26" (4 dogs)

2600 M 1 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr
2601 M 2 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders
2602 M 3 Winston, Border Callie, Curt Meissner
2604 M 4 Dash, Border Collie, Laura Knoll

2/28/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (18 dogs)

2400 M 1 Aurora, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose
2402 M 2 Fancy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

2403 M 3 Jersey, Weimaraner, Kim Kohls

2404 M 4 Fosta, Doberman Pinscher, JoAnne Brettschneider
2406 M 5 Walter, Boxer, Rae Powell

2407 M 6 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

2408 M 7 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2410 M s Turner, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

2411 M 9 Conti, German Shepherd Dog, Dianna Ing

2412 M 10 Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

2413 M 11 Yankee, Weimaraner, Kim Kohls

2414 M 12 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2415 M 13 Styx, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

2416 M 14 Fiona, Callie (Rough), Bob Olson

2417 M 15 Ryver, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

2422 M 16 Tesa, Doberman Pinscher, JoAnne Brettschneider
2405 E 17 Tia, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda

2423 E 18 Elvis, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

2/28/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (52 dogs)

2000 M 1 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2001 M 2 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
2002 M 3 Tachyon, Border Collie, Nanci Tayler

2005 M 4 Quinto, Border Callie, Carol Siegfried

2006 M 5 Kate, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

2008 M s Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

2010 M 7 Cherry, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

2011 M 8 Journey, Golden Retriever, Dana Bourassa
2012 M 9 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
2013 M 10 Banner, Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon
2014 M 11 Taxi, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

2015 M 12 Ever, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

2016 M 13 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2017 M 14 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Cindy Morettin
2018 M 15 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
2019 M 16 Vern, Boxer, Rae Powell

2021 M 17 Spice, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

2022 M 18 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

2023 M 19 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
2024 M 20 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2027 M 21 Tori, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker
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2/28/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2028 M 22 Meg, Brittany, Marcia W hitmore

2029 M 23 Zelda, Border Collie, Gary Morettin

2030 M 24 Chance, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz
2032 M 25 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano

2034 M 26 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

2035 M 27 May, Labrador Retriever, Kent Hildebrand
2036 M 28 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

2037 M 29 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
2038 M 30 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
2039 M 31 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2040 M 32 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

2041 M 33 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2042 M 34 KaBOOM!, Border Collie, Cindy Morettin
2043 M 35 Pilot, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2044 M 36 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
2046 M 37 Glori, Golden Retriever, Dana Bourassa
2049 M 3s Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

2050 M 39 Tilt, Belgian Tervuren, Marie McLinn

2020 E 40 Samantha, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
2031 E 41 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
2056 E 42 Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

2058 E 43 Parker, Golden Retriever, Donna Bihner

2076 MP 44 Remi, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg
2078 MP 45 Beckett, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko
2081 MP 46 Baker, Giant Schnauzer, Ellen Ritt

2082 MP 47 Bic, Belgian Sheepdog, Susan Spinhirne
2077 EP 48 Rego, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda
2079 EP 49 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley
2087 EP 50 Suze, Newfoundland, Damian Burke
2088 EP 51 Maizie, Golden Retriever, Kelly Pausig
2090 EP s2 Riley, All American Dog, Lois Lamont

2/28/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (35 dogs)

1600 M 1 Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1603 M 2 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

1604 M 3 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1605 M 4 Shiner, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Petrey
1607 M 5 Truly, Keeshond, John Cassiday

1609 M 6 Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

1610 M 7 Indy, Border Collie, Karen Warda

1611 M 8 lzzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

1612 M 9 Cheyenne, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Link
1613 M 10 Punkin, Brittany, Marcia Whitmore

1614 M 11 Hailey, Border Collie, Leland Files

1616 M 12 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1617 M 13 Quinn, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
1618 M 14 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenr



2/28/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

1619 M
1620 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1625 M
1626 M
1627 M
1630 M
1632 M
1637 E
1638 E
1640 E
1655 MP
1656 MP
1658 MP
1659 MP
1660 MP
1661 MP
1662 MP
1663 MP

15 Lydia, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

16 Flicka, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

17 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

18 Vixen, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr

19 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

20 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
21 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt

22 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

23 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

24 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

25 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

26 TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor

27 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol A. Mazur

28 Maya, All American Dog, Audrey Caster

29 Shauna, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak

30 Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

31 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Dick Sanderson

32 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson

33 Chase, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

a4 Lincoln, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell

35 Windy, Labrador Retriever, Carol Ronan

2/28/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (17 dogs)

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1205 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1210 M
1211 M
1215E
1216 E
1232 MP
1233 MP
1234 MP
1235 MP

1 Ricky, Beagle, Marietta Huber

2 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

3 Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, Carla McConnell

4 Keegan, Papillon, Linda Bolotin

5 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

6 G., Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

7 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence

8 Rusty, Cairn Terrier, Ken Smith

9 Trevor, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Nancy Youngen
10 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman
11 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

12 Flurry, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor

13 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

14 Gypsy, Poodle (Minature), Karen Warda

15 Remy, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

16 Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

17 Petey, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Link

2/28/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (17 dogs)

800 M
801 M
802 M
803 M
804 M
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1 Tilly, All American Dog, Nancy Youngen

2 Kyndal, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
3 Bugsy, Tibetan Spaniel, Doreen Shiers

4 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich

5 Sophie, All American Dog, Debra Tervelt

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

not have been received yet.

2/28/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (cont)

805 M
806 M
808 M
809 M
810 M
811 M
812M
807 E
816 E
830 MP
831 MP
832 MP

s Ananda, Shih Tzu, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai

7 Kermit, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Dick Sanderson
8 Molly, Russell Terrier, Audrey Caster

9 Maddie, Havanese, Lori Bollom

10 Spyce, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Mary Ann Pecen
11 Oz, Shih Tzu, Doreen Shiers

12 Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Papillon, Sherry Speckels

13 Jazzy, Shih Tzu, Linda Schwartz

14 Ember, Papillon, Cindy Froman

15 Skippy, Cairn Terrier, Shell Lewis

16 Shady, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

17 Rosie, Beagle, Debra Tervelt

2/28/2015 Master/Excellent Std 26" (4 dogs)

2600 M
2601 M
2602 M
2604 M

1 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr
2 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders
3 Winston, Border Collie, Curt Meissner

4 Dash, Border Collie, Laura Knoll

2/28/2015 Master/Excellent Std 24" (16 dogs)

2400 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2405 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2410 M
2411 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2415 M
2416 M
2417 E

1 Aurora, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose
2 Fancy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

3 Jersey, Weimaraner, Kim Kohls

4 Fosta, Doberman Pinscher, JoAnne Brettschneider
5 Tia, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda

6 Walter, Boxer, Rae Powell

7 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

8 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

9 Turner, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

10 Conti, German Shepherd Dog, Dianna Ing

11 Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

12 Yankee, Weimaraner, Kim Kohls

13 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

14 Styx, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

15 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

16 Ryver, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

2/28/2015 Master/Excellent Std 20" (53 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2005 M
2006 M
2008 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M

1 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
3 Tachyon, Border Collie, Nanci Tayler

4 Quinto, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

5 Kate, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

6 Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

7 Cherry, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

s Journey, Golden Retriever, Dana Bourassa

9 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

10 Banner, Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon



2/28/2015 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2014 M
2015 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2030 M
2031 M
2032 M
2034 M
2035 M
2036 M
2037 M
2038 M
2039 M
2040 M
2041 M
2042 M
2043 M
2044 M
2046 M
2049 M
2050 M
2020 E
2055 E
2056 E
2057 E
2076 MP
2077 MP
2079 MP
2080 MP
2081 MP
2078 EP
2088 EP
2089 EP
2090 EP

11 Taxi, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

12 Ever, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

13 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
14 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Cindy Morettin
15 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

16 Vern, Boxer, Rae Powell

17 Spice, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

18 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

19 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

20 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

21 Tori, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

22 Meg, Brittany, Marcia W hitmore

23 Zelda, Border Collie, Gary Morettin

24 Chance, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz
25 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

26 Vinny, Vizsla, Mike Schiazzano

27 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

28 May, Labrador Retriever, Kent Hildebrand

29 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

30 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

31 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
32 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

33 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

34 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

35 KaBOOM!, Border Collie, Cindy Morettin

36 Pilot, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

37 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

38 Glori, Golden Retriever, Dana Bourassa

39 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

40 Tilt, Belgian Tervuren, Marie McLinn

41 Samantha, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
42 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

43 Surrey, Border Coallie, Tamar Cooney

44 Rocko, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

45 Remi, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg

46 Rego, German Shepherd Dog, Dee Gajda
47 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

48 Malley, All American Dog, Susan Knill

49 Baker, Giant Schnauzer, Ellen Ritt

s0 Beckett, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

51 Maizie, Golden Retriever, Kelly Pausig

52 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey

s3 Riley, All American Dog, Lois Lamont

2/28/2015 Master/Excellent Std 16" (35 dogs)

1600 M
1603 M
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1+ Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli
2 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

not have been received yet.

2/28/2015 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

1604 M
1605 M
1606 M
1607 M
1609 M
1610 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1616 M
1617 M
1618 M
1619 M
1620 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1625 M
1626 M
1630 M
1632 M
1627 E
1637 E
1638 E
1655 MP
1656 MP
1658 MP
1659 MP
1660 MP
1661 MP
1662 MP
1663 MP

3 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

4 Shiner, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Petrey

5 Josie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
6 Truly, Keeshond, John Cassiday

7 Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

s Indy, Border Collie, Karen Warda

9 lzzy, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

10 Cheyenne, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Link

11 Punkin, Brittany, Marcia Whitmore

12 Hailey, Border Collie, Leland Files

13 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

14 Quinn, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
15 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenr
16 Lydia, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

17 Flicka, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

18 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

19 Vixen, English Springer Spaniel, Wendy Parr

20 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

21 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
22 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt

23 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

24 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

25 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

26 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

27 TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor

28 Maya, All American Dog, Audrey Caster

29 Shauna, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak

30 Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

31 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Dick Sanderson

32 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson

33 Chase, Golden Retriever, Gayle Pluta

a4 Lincoln, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell

35 Windy, Labrador Retriever, Carol Ronan

2/28/2015 Master/Excellent Std 12" (17 dogs)

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1205 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1210 M
1211 M
1215 E

1 Ricky, Beagle, Marietta Huber

2 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

3 Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, Carla McConnell

4 Keegan, Papillon, Linda Bolotin

5 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

6 G., Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

7 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence

8 Rusty, Cairn Terrier, Ken Smith

9 Trevor, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Nancy Youngen
10 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman
11 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

12 Flurry, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor



2/28/2015 Master/Excellent Std 12" (cont)
1216 E 13 Halo, French Bulldog, Carla McConnell

1232 MP 14 Gypsy, Poodle (Minature), Karen Warda
1233 MP 15 Remy, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
1234 MP 16 Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1235 MP 17 Petey, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Link

2/28/2015 Master/Excellent Std 8" (17 dogs)

800 M 1 Tilly, All American Dog, Nancy Youngen

801 M 2 Kyndal, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
802 M 3 Bugsy, Tibetan Spaniel, Doreen Shiers

803 M 4 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich

804 M 5 Sophie, All American Dog, Debra Tervelt

805 M s Ananda, Shih Tzu, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai

806 M 7 Kermit, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Dick Sanderson
807 M 8 Jazzy, Shih Tzu, Linda Schwartz

808 M 9 Moally, Russell Terrier, Audrey Caster

809 M 10 Maddie, Havanese, Lori Bollom

810 M 11 Spyce, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Mary Ann Pecen
811 M 12 Oz, Shih Tzu, Doreen Shiers

812 M 13 Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Papillon, Sherry Speckels

816 E 14 Ember, Papillon, Cindy Froman

830 MP 15 Skippy, Cairn Terrier, Shell Lewis

831 MP 16 Shady, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

832 MP 17 Rosie, Beagle, Debra Tervelt

2/28/2015 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

2422 1 Tesa, Doberman Pinscher, JoAnne Brettschneider

2/28/2015 Open Std 20" (4 dogs)

2058 1 Parker, Golden Retriever, Donna Bihner
2062 2 Mally, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2064 3 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
2087 P 4 Suze, Newfoundland, Damian Burke

2/28/2015 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)
1640 1+ Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol A. Mazur

1671 P 2 Craze, English Springer Spaniel, Tanya Kucaba

2/28/2015 Open Std 12" (2 dogs)
1221 1 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

1222 2 Rusty, Papillon, Anita Koss

2/28/2015 Open Std 8" (2 dogs)

820 1+ Storm, Havanese, Lori Farkas
841 P 2 Pip, Pug, Taffy Wille

2/28/2015 Open Std 4" (2 dogs)
402 P 1 Amelia, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Angie Froman

403 P 2 Ripley, Dachshund (Smooth), Jan Sund

2/28/2015 Novice Std 24" (3 dogs)
2423 B 1 Elvis, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
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2/28/2015 Novice Std 24" (cont)
2431 B 2 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2432 B 3 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

2/28/2015 Novice Std 20" (3 dogs)

2065 B 1 Parker, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint
2069 B 2 Essie, Labrador Retriever, Pat Botts
2097 P 3 Payton, Pointer, Karen Picchi

2/28/2015 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)

1647 B 1 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Gler

1648 B 2 Squid, ltalian Greyhound, Carla McConnell

2/28/2015 Novice Std 4" (2 dogs)

401 P 1 Triple, Dachshund (Wirehair), Jan Sund
407 P 2 Pippin, Yorkshire Terrier, Audrey Caster
2/28/2015 Open JWW 20" (6 dogs)

2055 1 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2057 2 Rocko, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

2062 3 Molly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2064 4 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
2065 5 Parker, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint

2089 P s Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey

2/28/2015 Open JWW 16" (2 dogs)
1670 P 1 Hava, Canaan Dog, Debra W hite

1671 P 2 Craze, English Springer Spaniel, Tanya Kucaba
2/28/2015 Open JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1221 1 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

1222 2 Rusty, Papillon, Anita Koss

2/28/2015 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)
841P 1 Pip, Pug, Taffy Wille

2/28/2015 Open JWW 4" (2 dogs)

401 P 1 Triple, Dachshund (Wirehair), Jan Sund

402 P 2 Amelia, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Angie Froman
2/28/2015 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)

2431 B 1 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2432 B 2 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

2/28/2015 Novice JWW 20" (2 dogs)

2069 B 1 Essie, Labrador Retriever, Pat Botts

2097 P 2 Payton, Pointer, Karen Picchi

2/28/2015 Novice JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1647 B 1 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Gler
1648 B 2 Squid, ltalian Greyhound, Carla McConnell
1675 P 3 Shy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

2/28/2015 Novice JWW 4" (2 dogs)
403 P 1+ Ripley, Dachshund (Smooth), Jan Sund

407 P 2 Pippin, Yorkshire Terrier, Audrey Caster



3/1/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 26" (4 dogs)

2600 M
2601 M
2602 M
2603 M

1 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr
2 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders
3 Winston, Border Collie, Curt Meissner

4 Taken, Border Callie, Whitney Lamberson

3/1/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (14 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2411 M
2414 M
2416 M
2417 M
2422 M
2421 E
2423 E

1 Aurora, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose

2 Bullitt, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

3 Fosta, Doberman Pinscher, JoAnne Brettschneider
4 Walter, Boxer, Rae Powell

5 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

s Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

7 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides

8 Conti, German Shepherd Dog, Dianna Ing

9 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

10 Fiona, Coallie (Rough), Bob Olson

11 Ryver, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

12 Tesa, Doberman Pinscher, JoAnne Brettschneider
13 Terra, Bernese Mountain Dog, Jean Munger

14 Elvis, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

3/1/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (58 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2005 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2015 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2020 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2025 M
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1 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
3 Tachyon, Border Collie, Nanci Tayler

4 Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

5 Pippin, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Fleury

s Quinto, Border Callie, Carol Siegfried

7 Kate, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

8 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

9 Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

10 Harley, Golden Retriever, Sarah Rumery

11 Cherry, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

12 Journey, Golden Retriever, Dana Bourassa
13 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

14 Banner, Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon

15 Taxi, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

16 Ever, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

17 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
18 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Cindy Morettin
19 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

20 Samantha, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
21 Spice, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

22 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

23 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

24 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

25 Flirt, Border Coallie, Tamara Einspanjer
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not have been received yet.

3/1/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2030 M
2033 M
2034 M
2036 M
2037 M
2038 M
2039 M
2040 M
2042 M
2043 M
2044 M
2045 M
2046 M
2047 M
2048 M
2049 M
2050 M
2031 E
2054 E
2056 E
2058 E
2076 MP
2078 MP
2081 MP
2082 MP
2083 MP
2079 EP
2087 EP
2088 EP

26 Taser, Border Collie, Anne Riba

27 Tori, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

28 Meg, Brittany, Marcia W hitmore

29 Zelda, Border Collie, Gary Morettin

30 Chance, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz
31 Jada, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

32 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

33 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

34 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

35 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
36 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

37 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

3s KaBOOM!, Border Collie, Cindy Morettin
39 Pilot, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

40 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

41 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

42 Glori, Golden Retriever, Dana Bourassa

43 Liza, Bernese Mountain Dog, Jean Munger
44 Derby, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Fleury

45 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

46 Tilt, Belgian Tervuren, Marie McLinn

47 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

48 Bingo, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz
49 Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

s0 Parker, Golden Retriever, Donna Bihner

51 Remi, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg

52 Beckett, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

s3 Baker, Giant Schnauzer, Ellen Ritt

54 Bic, Belgian Sheepdog, Susan Spinhirne
s5 Psych, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

s6 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

57 Suze, Newfoundland, Damian Burke

s8 Maizie, Golden Retriever, Kelly Pausig

3/1/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (35 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1604 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1610 M
1613 M
1614 M
1615 M
1616 M

1+ Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli

2 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle
3 Juno, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

4 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

s Truly, Keeshond, John Cassiday

6 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt
7 Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

s Indy, Border Collie, Karen Warda

9 Punkin, Brittany, Marcia W hitmore

10 Hailey, Border Collie, Leland Files

11 Louie, Border Collie, Lisa Balderstone

12 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi



3/1/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

1617 M
1618 M
1620 M
1624 M
1625 M
1626 M
1627 M
1628 M
1629 M
1630 M
1631 M
1632 M
1636 E
1637 E
1638 E
1655 MP
1656 MP
1657 MP
1658 MP
1659 MP
1660 MP
1662 MP
1663 MP

13 Quinn, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
14 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
15 Flicka, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

16 Maisie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Steve Cannon
17 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
18 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt

19 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

20 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson

21 Flint, Keeshond, Jean Munger

22 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

23 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

24 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

25 Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

26 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

27 TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor

28 Maya, All American Dog, Audrey Caster

29 Shauna, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak

30 Ante, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Fleury

31 Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

32 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Dick Sanderson

33 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson

a4 Lincoln, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell

35 Windy, Labrador Retriever, Carol Ronan

3/1/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (16 dogs)

1200 M
1201 M
1203 M
1204 M
1205 M
1206 M
1207 M
1209 M
1210 M
1211 M
1215E
1232 MP
1233 MP
1234 MP
1235 MP
1239 EP

1 Ricky, Beagle, Marietta Huber

2 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

3 Keegan, Papillon, Linda Bolotin

4 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

5 G., Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

6 Pip, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

7 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence

8 Trevor, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Nancy Youngen
9 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman
10 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

11 Flurry, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor

12 Gypsy, Poodle (Minature), Karen Warda

13 Remy, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

14 Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

15 Petey, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Link

16 Gospel, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

3/1/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (17 dogs)

800 M
801 M
802 M
803 M
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1 Tilly, All American Dog, Nancy Youngen
2 Kyndal, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
3 Bugsy, Tibetan Spaniel, Doreen Shiers

4 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

not have been received yet.

3/1/2015 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (cont)

804 M
805 M
806 M
808 M
809 M
810 M
811 M
812M
816 E
830 MP
832 MP
833 MP
834 MP

5 Sophie, All American Dog, Debra Tervelt

6 Ananda, Shih Tzu, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai

7 Kermit, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Dick Sanderson
8 Molly, Russell Terrier, Audrey Caster

9 Maddie, Havanese, Lori Bollom

10 Spyce, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Mary Ann Pecen
11 Oz, Shih Tzu, Doreen Shiers

12 Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Papillon, Sherry Speckels

13 Ember, Papillon, Cindy Froman

14 Skippy, Cairn Terrier, Shell Lewis

15 Rosie, Beagle, Debra Tervelt

16 Trick, Papillon, Cathy Fleury

17 Clifford, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

3/1/2015 Master/Excellent Std 26" (4 dogs)

2600 M
2601 M
2602 M
2603 M

1 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr
2 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders
3 Winston, Border Collie, Curt Meissner

4 Taken, Border Collie, Whitney Lamberson

3/1/2015 Master/Excellent Std 24" (12 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2411 M
2414 M
2416 M
2421 M
2417 E

1 Aurora, Doberman Pinscher, Michelle Ambrose
2 Bullitt, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

3 Fosta, Doberman Pinscher, JoAnne Brettschneider
4 Walter, Boxer, Rae Powell

5 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

s Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

7 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta W hitesides

8 Conti, German Shepherd Dog, Dianna Ing

9 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

10 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

11 Terra, Bernese Mountain Dog, Jean Munger

12 Ryver, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

3/1/2015 Master/Excellent Std 20" (58 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2005 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M

1 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
3 Tachyon, Border Collie, Nanci Tayler

4 Devlin, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

5 Pippin, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Fleury

s Quinto, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

7 Kate, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

8 Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

9 Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

10 Harley, Golden Retriever, Sarah Rumery

11 Cherry, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

12 Journey, Golden Retriever, Dana Bourassa

13 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch



3/1/2015 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2013 M
2014 M
2015 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2025 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2030 M
2031 M
2033 M
2034 M
2036 M
2037 M
2038 M
2039 M
2040 M
2042 M
2043 M
2044 M
2045 M
2046 M
2047 M
2048 M
2049 M
2050 M
2020 E
2054 E
2055 E
2056 E
2057 E
2076 MP
2079 MP
2081 MP
2083 MP
2078 EP
2088 EP
2089 EP
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14 Banner, Labrador Retriever, Gayle Dixon

15 Taxi, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

16 Ever, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

17 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
18 Whoopee! Deux, Border Collie, Cindy Morettin
19 Ice, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

20 Spice, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

21 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Dee Olson

22 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

23 Neo, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

24 Flirt, Border Coallie, Tamara Einspanjer

25 Taser, Border Collie, Anne Riba

26 Tori, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

27 Meg, Brittany, Marcia Whitmore

28 Zelda, Border Collie, Gary Morettin

29 Chance, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz
30 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

31 Jada, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

32 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

33 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

34 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

35 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
36 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

37 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

3s KaBOOM!, Border Collie, Cindy Morettin

39 Pilot, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

40 Kizzy, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

41 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

42 Glori, Golden Retriever, Dana Bourassa

43 Liza, Bernese Mountain Dog, Jean Munger
44 Derby, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Fleury

45 Lexi, Collie (Smooth), Sheryl Henry

46 Tilt, Belgian Tervuren, Marie McLinn

47 Samantha, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak
48 Bingo, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Rapacz
49 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

50 Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

51 Rocko, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

52 Remi, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg

53 Mavis, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

s4 Baker, Giant Schnauzer, Ellen Ritt

55 Psych, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

s6 Beckett, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

57 Maizie, Golden Retriever, Kelly Pausig

s8 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey

Smack-Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

not have been received yet.

3/1/2015 Master/Excellent Std 16" (37 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1604 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1610 M
1613 M
1614 M
1615 M
1616 M
1617 M
1618 M
1620 M
1625 M
1626 M
1628 M
1629 M
1630 M
1631 M
1632 M
1624 E
1627 E
1636 E
1637 E
1638 E
1639 E
1655 MP
1656 MP
1657 MP
1658 MP
1659 MP
1660 MP
1662 MP
1663 MP

1+ Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli

2 Winston, Poodle (Minature), Carolyn Oesterle

3 Juno, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

4 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

5 Josie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
s Truly, Keeshond, John Cassiday

7 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt

8 Jingle, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

9 Indy, Border Collie, Karen Warda

10 Punkin, Brittany, Marcia Whitmore

11 Hailey, Border Collie, Leland Files

12 Louie, Border Collie, Lisa Balderstone

13 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

14 Quinn, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
15 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenr
16 Flicka, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

17 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
18 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt

19 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson

20 Flint, Keeshond, Jean Munger

21 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

22 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

23 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

24 Maisie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Steve Cannon
25 Canon, Keeshond, John Cassiday

26 Katie, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

27 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

28 TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor

29 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

30 Maya, All American Dog, Audrey Caster

31 Shauna, Golden Retriever, Helen Borosak

32 Ante, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Fleury

33 Maggie, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

34 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Dick Sanderson

35 Skylar, Australian Shepherd, Pat Sanderson

3s Lincoln, English Springer Spaniel, Kathy Goodell

37 Windy, Labrador Retriever, Carol Ronan

3/1/2015 Master/Excellent Std 12" (16 dogs)

1200 M
1201 M
1203 M
1204 M
1205 M
1206 M
1207 M
1209 M

1 Ricky, Beagle, Marietta Huber

2 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

3 Keegan, Papillon, Linda Bolotin

4 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

5 G., Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

6 Pip, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

7 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence

8 Trevor, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Nancy Youngen



3/1/2015 Master/Excellent Std 12" (cont)

1210 M 9 Libby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cindy Froman
1211 M 10 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith
1215 E 11 Flurry, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor

1232 MP 12 Gypsy, Poodle (Minature), Karen Warda
1233 MP 13 Remy, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
1234 MP 14 Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1235 MP 15 Petey, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Link

1239 EP 16 Gospel, Keeshond, Sue Ellen Cassiday

3/1/2015 Master/Excellent Std 8" (17 dogs)

800 M 1 Tilly, All American Dog, Nancy Youngen

801 M 2 Kyndal, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Pat Sanderson
802 M 3 Bugsy, Tibetan Spaniel, Doreen Shiers

803 M 4 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich

804 M 5 Sophie, All American Dog, Debra Tervelt

805 M 6 Ananda, Shih Tzu, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai

806 M 7 Kermit, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Dick Sanderson
808 M 8 Moally, Russell Terrier, Audrey Caster

809 M 9 Maddie, Havanese, Lori Bollom

810 M 10 Spyce, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Mary Ann Pecen
811 M 11 Oz, Shih Tzu, Doreen Shiers

812 M 12 Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Papillon, Sherry Speckels

816 E 13 Ember, Papillon, Cindy Froman

830 MP 14 Skippy, Cairn Terrier, Shell Lewis

832 MP 15 Rosie, Beagle, Debra Tervelt

833 MP 16 Trick, Papillon, Cathy Fleury

834 MP 17 Clifford, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

3/1/2015 Open Std 24" (2 dogs)

2422 1 Tesa, Doberman Pinscher, JoAnne Brettschneider
2427 2 Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

3/1/2015 Open Std 20" (5 dogs)

2058 1 Parker, Golden Retriever, Donna Bihner
2062 2 Molly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2063 3 Journey, Border Collie, Tammie Caswell
2064 4 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
2087 P 5 Suze, Newfoundland, Damian Burke

3/1/2015 Open Std 16" (1 dogs)
1671 P 1 Craze, English Springer Spaniel, Tanya Kucaba

3/1/2015 Open Std 12" (3 dogs)

1220 1 Pixie, All American Dog, Sarah Rumery
1221 2 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne
1222 3 Rusty, Papillon, Anita Koss

3/1/2015 Open Std 8" (2 dogs)

820 1+ Storm, Havanese, Lori Farkas
841 P 2 Pip, Pug, Taffy Wille
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3/1/2015 Open Std 4" (2 dogs)
400 P 1+ Autumn, Papillon, Cathy Fleury

402 P 2 Amelia, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Angie Froman

3/1/2015 Novice Std 24" (3 dogs)

2423 B 1 Elvis, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2431 B 2 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
2432 B 3 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

3/1/2015 Novice Std 20" (2 dogs)
2065 B 1 Parker, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint

2097 P 2 Payton, Pointer, Karen Picchi

3/1/2015 Novice Std 4" (1 dogs)
407 P 1 Pippin, Yorkshire Terrier, Audrey Caster

3/1/2015 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)
2427 1 Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

3/1/2015 Open JWW 20" (7 dogs)

2055 1 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2057 2 Rocko, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

2062 3 Molly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2063 4 Journey, Border Collie, Tammie Caswell
2064 5 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
2065 6 Parker, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint

2089 P 7 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey

3/1/2015 Open JWW 16" (1 dogs)
1671 P 1+ Craze, English Springer Spaniel, Tanya Kucaba

3/1/2015 Open JWW 12" (3 dogs)

1220 1 Pixie, All American Dog, Sarah Rumery
1221 2 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne
1222 3 Rusty, Papillon, Anita Koss

3/1/2015 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)
841P 1 Pip, Pug, Taffy Wille

3/1/2015 Open JWW 4" (2 dogs)
400 P 1+ Autumn, Papillon, Cathy Fleury

402 P 2 Amelia, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Angie Froman

3/1/2015 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)
2431 B 1 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2432 B 2 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

3/1/2015 Novice JWW 20" (1 dogs)
2097 P 1 Payton, Pointer, Karen Picchi

3/1/2015 Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)
1639 B 1 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

1675 P 2 Shy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

3/1/2015 Novice JWW 4" (1 dogs)
407 P 1 Pippin, Yorkshire Terrier, Audrey Caster



